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COLECO ORDER FORM

NAME : T0 ORDER BY MAIL:
STREET: Send Check or Money Order to:
Coleco Industries, Inc.
TR S P.0. BOX 10649
West Hartford, CT 06110
STATE/ZIP CODE ATTN: Order Processing Dept.

Payable to: Coleco Industries, Inc.
PHONE: (WORK) ( )

TO ORDER BY PHONE:

(HOME) ( )
CALL TOLL-FREE: 1-800-842-1225
[T CHECK [T VISA [ MASTERCARD Have VISA or MASTERCARD ready.
EXP.
CARD# DATE
-=-NO CASH OR C0D'S PLEASE!---
SIGNATURE

Price and availability subject to change without prior notification. Please
allow 3-4 weeks for delivery.

ITEM UNIT QUANTITY TOTAL
NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE | X ORDERED = UNIT COST

SUB TOTAL

ADD APPLICABLE STATE SALES TAX (CT, MA, NY, CA, IL ONLY) +

ADD SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGE
(SEE ATTACHED CHART) +

ORDER TOTAL

THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS OF SALE TO BE CONSIDERED PART OF ALL ORDERS:

1. Coleco reserves the right at any time in its sole discretion and without prier notice
to ralse the prices of the products contained in this price list and to otherwise chomge
or discontinue any products listed. o

2. Coleco Industries, Inc., has an obligation to withdraw advertleing for products which are
aot available in sufficient quantities te supply reasonably anticipated demand Accordingl
although our advertising schedules represent our current planning and we lntené to make St
good-faith effort te meet them as in the past, we expressly reserve the right in our snlevery
discretion to change such schedules without notice as the situation requires. ’

3. Ko merchandise will be accepted for return without prior authorization,
4. We are not responsible for damage caused by a carrier. Such claim should be levied against

the carrier.



POSTAGE AND HANDLING CHARGES

ITEM

Expansion Module #1

Expansion Module #2

Super Action Hand Centrollers
Roller Controller

Gemini Video Game System
Game Cartridges

GROUP B
ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE
$3.00 each

ColecoVision Power Supply
ColecoVision Hand Controller
Perma Power Battery Eliminator
Gemini Hand Controller

Gemini Power Supply

POSTAGE AND HANDLING

$5.00 each

$5.00 each - - -
$5.00 each

$5.00 each

$5.00 each

$3.50 (1-2) cartridges)
$7.00 (3 or more cartridges)

GROUP C
ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE
$2.00 each

ColecoVision Antenna Switch Box
Gemini Antenna Switch Box
ColecoVision Game Cable

Gemini Game Cable

Gemini Wye Connector
Accelerator Pedal

Gemini Antenna Switch Box

NO POSTAGE AND HANDLING NECESSARY ON THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

Rubber Feet and Suction Cups
Mousetrap Overlays

Blackjack /Poker Overlays
Rocky Overlays

War Games Overlays

Front Line Qverlays
Star Trek Overlays
Baseball Overlays
Foothall Overlays

POSTAGE & HANDLING WORKSHEET

POSTAGE AND HANDLING FROM ITEMS ORDERED IN GROUP A

POSTAGE AND HANDLING FROM ITEMS ORDERED IN GROUP B

+

POSTAGE AND HANDLING FROM ITEMS ORDERED IN GROUP C +

TOTAL POSTAGE & HANDLING

{Please put this amount in

column marked POSTAGE & HANDLING)

10/17/84




COLECOVISION AND GEMINI VIDEO GAME SYSTEMS

ITEM NO.

2400
2510

GEMINI ACCESORIES

ITEM NO.

$91519
R72426
R91617
R75315
R74608

DESCRIPTION

ColecoVision Video Game System
Gemini Video Game System

DESCRIPTION

Gemini Hand Controller
Gemini Wye Connector
Gemini Power Supply
Game Cable

Antenna Switch Box

COLECOVISION VIDEO GAME SYSTEM -- PERIPHERALS

ITEM NO.
2413

2491
2499

2492

COLECOVISION ACCESSORIES

ITEM NO.

R55416
R74608
R75315
$78022

2298

$55680

DESCRIPTION

Expansion Module #2
(with Turbo cartridge)

Super Action Hand Controllers
(w/Baseball Cartridge)

Super Action Hand Controller (1)

Roller Controller
(with Slither cartridge)

DESCRIPTION

ColecoVision Pawer Supply
Antenna Switch Box

Game Cable

Hand Controller

Perma Power Battery Eliminator
(for Expansion Module #2)
Rubber feet and Suction Cups
Accelerator Pedal

(for Expansion Module #2
Overlays (Please Specify)

PRICE

$110.00
$ 53.95

PRICE
$16.25
$ 4,95
$12.95

$ 3.95
§ 3.50

PRICE
$75.55

$75.55
$43.15

$75.55

$17.25
$ 3.50
$ 3.95
16.25

9.00
1.00 per set
6.00
1,75 per set

** Any order totaling $150.00 or more must be paid by Certified Check, Money

Order or MasterCard/Visa

32085




COLECOVISION CARTRIDGES (May also be used on ADAM, the ColecoVision Family
Computer System)

$16.00 each

ITEM NO. TITLE ITEM NO. TITLE
2417 Venture 2419 Mousetrap
2433 Lady Bug 2434 Cosmic Avenger
2443 Smurf Rescue 2445 Carnival
2448 Omega Race 2601 Donkey Kong, Jr.
2415 Space Fury 2447 Space Panic
2449 Gorf 2603 Looping
2622 Mr. Do! 2633 Time Pilot
2606 Rocky 2446 Victory
2614 Sub Roc 2613 Frenzy
$78021 Donkey Kong 2682 Cabbage Patch Adventure
2430 Burger Time 2650 Front Line
2602 Destructor 2607 Dukes of Hazzard
2668 Roc N" Rope 2429 Antarctic Adventure
2669 Congo Bongo 2435 Zaxxon
2605 Pepper II
$22.50 each
ITEM NO. TITLE ITEM NO. TITLE
2696 Brainstrainers 2637 War Games
2615 Buck Rogers 2698 Telly Turtie
2607 Smurf Paint N' Play 2699 Fix up the Mix-up puzzle
2681 Fortune Builder 2680 Star Trek
2422 Super Action Football 2632 Tarzan
2440 Bump N' Jump 2600 Cabbage Patch Kid Picture
2690 Choplifter 2694 Monkey Academy

COMING SOON FOR DIRECT PURCHASE

2616 Tapper 2617 Spy Hunter
2620 BC'S Quest for Tires II 2618 2010 Action
2621 I1lusions 2686 Dam Busters

12985




GEMINI CARTRIDGES (May also be used on the ATARI 2600 VCS)

29.25 each
ITEM NO. TITLE
2451 Donkey Kong
2454 Zaxxon
2457 Venture
2459 Mouse Trap
2465 Smurf
2468 Carnival
2653 Donkey Kong, Jr.
2656 Mr. Do!
2663 Time Pilot
2665 Front Line
2667 Roc N' Rope

INTELLIVISION CARTRIDGES (MATTEL)

29.25 each
2477 Venture **
2483 Lady Bug
2479 Mouse Trap**
2487 Zaxxon
2488 Carnival**
2671 Donkey Kong, Jr.
2471 Donkey Kong**

*% NOTE: NOT FOR USE WITH INTELLIVISION II

38.50 each

KID VID VOICE MODULE CARTRIDGES (For use with Gemini Video Game System or
Atari 2600 VCS and Coleco's Kid Vid Voice
Module) ==

2658 Berenstain Bears

32085




