

THIRD-CLASS MAIL
BULK RATE
PAID
Bridgeport, CT 06610
Permit No. 18

D GALDEN 5277 E BROAD ST COLUMBUS OH 43213

# COLECO ORDER FORM

STREET:_				Send Check		y Order to: ries, Inc.
CITY:			-	P.O. B	OX 1064	
STATE/ZIP	CODE		_	ATTN:	Order P	rocessing Dept. Industries, Inc.
PHONE: (W	ORK) ( )			TO ORDER B		
(HOME) ( )			CALL TOLL-FREE: 1-800-842-1225			
CHECK	VISA MAST	ERCARD		Have VISA	or MAST	ERCARD ready.
CARD#	EXP. DATE					
SIGNATURE	The first of the f		14 DO	NO CASH	OR COD	'S PLEASE!
	availability subje weeks for delivery		nge w	ithout prior n	otifica	tion. Please
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	x	QUANTITY ORDERED	=	TOTAL UNIT COST
	enna Setson Box	da# note:	X	A. T	=	Chicago Power Supply
	elds) e		X		1211	har (1 Great 68 haw)
	9602	e en til mys-	X	each 4	=	TOTAL STATE OF
			X		=	
			X		=	
MACOUNTAIN			X		=	
			X		=	THE
					SU	B TOTAL
	ADD APPLICABLE S	STATE SALE	S TAX	(CT, MA, NY,	CA, IL	ONLY) +
			ADD	SHIPPING & HAN (SEE ATT		HARGE HART) +
					ORDER	TOTAL
	co rarse cue brices of fi	t at any time	in ir	s sole discretion		t prior notice, otherwise change
	Coleco reserves the right at any time in its sole discretion and without prior notice, to raise the prices of the products contained in this price list and to otherwise change or discontinue any products listed.  Coleco Industries, Inc., has an obligation to withdraw advertising for products which are not available in sufficient quantities to supply reasonably anticipated demand. Accordingly, although our advertising schedules represent our current planning and we intend to make every good-faith effort to meet them as in the past, we expressly reserve the right in our sole discretion to change such schedules without notice as the situation requires.					
1,	Coleco Industries, Inc., not available in sufficient although our advertiging.	ent quantitie	Dreeen!	upply reasonably as	iticipated	demand. Accordingly,

#### POSTAGE AND HANDLING CHARGES

### GROUP A

ITEM	POSTAGE AND HANDLING
Expansion Module #1 Expansion Module #2 Super Action Hand Controllers Roller Controller Gemini Video Game System Game Cartridges	\$5.00 each \$5.00 each \$5.00 each \$5.00 each \$5.00 each \$3.50 (1-2) cartridges) \$7.00 (3 or more cartridges)
GROUP B	GROUP C
ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE	ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE
\$3.00 each	\$2.00 each
ColecoVision Power Supply ColecoVision Hand Controller Perma Power Battery Eliminator Gemini Hand Controller Gemini Power Supply	ColecoVision Antenna Switch Box Gemini Antenna Switch Box ColecoVision Game Cable Gemini Game Cable Gemini Wye Connector Accelerator Pedal Gemini Antenna Switch Box
NO POSTAGE AND HANDLING NECESSARY ON	
Rubber Feet and Suction Cups Mousetrap Overlays Blackjack/Poker Overlays Rocky Overlays War Games Overlays	Front Line Overlays Star Trek Overlays Baseball Overlays Football Overlays
POSTAGE & F	HANDLING WORKSHEET
POSTAGE AND HANDLING FROM ITEMS ORDER POSTAGE AND HANDLING FROM ITEMS ORDER POSTAGE AND HANDLING FROM ITEMS ORDER	RED IN GROUP B +
	AGE & HANDLING =t this amount in
column mark	ked POSTAGE & HANDLING)
10/17/84	

## COLECOVISION AND GEMINI VIDEO GAME SYSTEMS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
2400	ColecoVision Video Game System	\$110.00
2510	Gemini Video Game System	\$ 53.95

#### GEMINI ACCESORIES

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
S91519	Gemini Hand Controller	\$16.25
R72426	Gemini Wye Connector	\$ 4.95
R91617	Gemini Power Supply	\$12.95
R75315	Game Cable	\$ 3.95
R74608	Antenna Switch Box	\$ 3.50

#### COLECOVISION VIDEO GAME SYSTEM -- PERIPHERALS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
2413	Expansion Module #2 (with Turbo cartridge)	\$75.55
2491	Super Action Hand Controllers (w/Baseball Cartridge)	\$75.55
2499	Super Action Hand Controller (1)	\$43.15
2492	Roller Controller (with Slither cartridge)	\$75.55

#### COLECOVISION ACCESSORIES

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
R55416	ColecoVision Power Supply	\$17.25
R74608	Antenna Switch Box	\$ 3.50
R75315	Game Cable	\$ 3.95
S78022	Hand Controller	\$16.25
2298	Perma Power Battery Eliminator	200120111
	(for Expansion Module #2)	\$ 9.00
	Rubber feet and Suction Cups	\$ 1.00 per set
S55680	Accelerator Pedal	+ 2100 par 001
	(for Expansion Module #2	\$ 6.00
	Overlays (Please Specify)	\$ 1.75 per set
		100

<sup>\*\*</sup> Any order totaling \$150.00 or more must be paid by Certified Check, Money Order or MasterCard/Visa

32085

# COLECOVISION CARTRIDGES (May also be used on ADAM, the ColecoVision Family Computer System)

	each

ITEM NO.	TITLE	ITEM NO.	TITLE
2417	Venture	2419	Mousetrap
2433	Lady Bug	2434	Cosmic Avenger
2443	Smurf Rescue	2445	Carnival
2448	Omega Race	2601	Donkey Kong, Jr.
2415	Space Fury	2447	Space Panic
2449	Gorf	2603	Looping
2622	Mr. Do!	2633	Time Pilot
2606	Rocky	2446	Victory
2614	Sub Roc	2613	Frenzy
\$78021	Donkey Kong	2682	Cabbage Patch Adventure
2430	Burger Time	2650	Front Line
2602	Destructor	2607	Dukes of Hazzard
2668	Roc N" Rope	2429	Antarctic Adventure
2669	Congo Bongo	2435	Zaxxon
2605	Pepper II		

#### \$22.50 each

ITEM NO.	TITLE	ITEM NO.	TITLE
2696	Brainstrainers	2637	War Games
2615	Buck Rogers	2698	Telly Turtle
2607	Smurf Paint N' Play	2699	Fix up the Mix-up puzzle
2681	Fortune Builder	2680	Star Trek
2422	Super Action Football	2632	Tarzan
2440	Bump N' Jump	2600	Cabbage Patch Kid Picture
2690	Choplifter	2694	Monkey Academy

#### COMING SOON FOR DIRECT PURCHASE

2616	Tapper	2617	Spy Hunter
2620	BC'S Quest for Tires II	2618	2010 Action
2621	Illusions	2686	Dam Busters

29.25	<u>seach</u>
ITEM NO.	TITLE
2451	Donkey Kong
2454	Zaxxon
2457	Venture
2459	Mouse Trap
2465	Smurf
2468	Carnival
2653	Donkey Kong, Jr.
2656	Mr. Do!
2663	Time Pilot
2665	Front Line
2667	Roc N' Rope
2007	ROC N ROPE
INTELLIVICION CADIDIDEES (MATTEL)	
INTELLIVISION CARTRIDGES (MATTEL)	
20. 25	i oach
29.23	<u>s each</u>
2477	Venture **
2483	Lady Bug
2479	Mouse Trap**
	Zaxxon
2487	
2488	Carnival**
2671	Donkey Kong, Jr. Donkey Kong**
2471	Donkey Kong^^
** NOTE: NOT FOR USE WITH INTELLIVISIO	ON II
	) each
38.50	
38.50	
KID VID VOICE MODULE CARTRIDGES (For us	2600 VCS and Coleco's Kid Vid Voice